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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 50 Total Team
3 9 1 CEBALLOS Vennie Paul
3 6 8 TALISAYAN Jelord

11 74 Total Team
11 66 17 MARTINEZ Benny
24 63 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 61 Total Team
5 18 7 LORENZO Vince
2 7 6 CALADO Mark

15 70 Total Team
7 27 3 RETAMAR Joshua

22 46 Total Team
10 19 7 LORENZO Vince

6 16 10 MIGUEL Wendel

Best Scorer 10 34 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx14 33 21 RAMIREZ Louie

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 83 Total Team
10 21 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx

7 19 8 TALISAYAN Jelord
5 32 Total Team
2 5 8 TALISAYAN Jelord
1 1 25 MIGUEL Luis Michael
1 56 Total Team
1 12 11 MENDOZA Lirick John

17 Total Team
54 171 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 75 Total Team
12 22 21 RAMIREZ Louie

9 12 6 CALADO Mark
10 40 Total Team

4 11 10 MIGUEL Wendel
2 5 21 RAMIREZ Louie
8 73 Total Team
3 10 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
2 5 18 CASANA Ej

21 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FEU • FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY DN STEEL1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CEBALLOS Vennie PaulL

2 CODILLA Jomel

3 CACAO Ariel

5 ESPARTERO Mikko

8 TALISAYAN Jelord

9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx

11 MENDOZA Lirick John

12 CELAJES JacobL

14 DU-OT Rhodson

15 NDONGALA Doula

17 MARTINEZ Benny

19 BITUIN Amet

22 ABSIN Charles David

25 MIGUEL Luis Michael

L L L


 
  
  
  
  
L L L

 
  
 


 

5
9

10
3

3
1

2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Orcullo Eddieson
Manalon Ferdinand

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO SandyL

2 VALBUENA Alfred

3 RETAMAR Joshua

6 CALADO Mark

7 LORENZO VinceL

8 BUGAOAN John Paul

10 MIGUEL Wendel

11 UMANDAL Joshua

15 BUGAOAN Martin

17 RONQUILLO John Mark

18 CASANA Ej

19 SILANG Kris Cian

20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

21 RAMIREZ Louie
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L L L
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  
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1
1
9

5
8
1
1
2
3

9
14

Coach:
Assistant:

Clamor Dexter
Ramos Herschel

Referees: CASTILLO Patrick (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

CHD
FEU 0

3 25
18

25
20

25
16

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:26 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

48 26412/06/2024

San Juan

FilOil EcoOil Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:00 End: 17:30 Total: 1:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
SEMI-FINALS


